7:00-7:05

7:05-7:10

7:10-8:15

8:15-8:25

8:25-8:55

8:55-9:00

Comprehensive Plan Kick-off Meeting
City Hall Council Chamber
7P.M.

September 26, 2007

AGENDA
1. Welcome Staff
2. Introduction/Acknowledgement of Attendees Staff/ Comprehensive
Plan Managers &
Consultants
3. Orientation Comprehensive Plan

Managers & Consultants
Organizational Structure & Roles
Expectations from Kick-off Meeting
Protocol (Media, Communication, Points of Contact)
Web Site
Meeting Schedule
Planning Areas

4. Next Steps Comprehensive Plan

Managers & Consultants
e List of stakeholders
e Familiarization of materials
e Next Meeting Date

5. Q&A Comprehensive Plan
Managers & Consultants

e Workgroup
e Public
e Speaker Card

6. Wrap-up & Adjournment John Kachmar,
City Manager
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